
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
14
12
8
2
5
4
3

15
9

10
17
6

11

Name
Callan O'KEEFFE
Gianmarco ERCOLI
Ioan Mihnea STEFAN
Tristan VIIDAS
Ralph BOSCHUNG
Alfonso CELIS
Louis DELETRAZ
Marvin DIENST
Fabian SCHILLER
Hugo DE SADELEER
Lukas JÄGER
Pieter-Jan-Michiel CRACCO
Malgorzata RDEST

Nat.

RSA

ITA

ROU

EST

SUI

MEX

SUI

GER

GER

SUI

AUT

BEL

POL

Make

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Formula BMW

Entrant Laps
13
11
12
9

13
11
11
13
12
13
13
11
12

Best Tm
1:48.035
1:48.497
1:48.693
1:48.773
1:49.014
1:49.079
1:49.087
1:49.154
1:49.237
1:49.651
1:49.760
1:50.640
1:55.646

Diff

0.462
0.658
0.738
0.979
1.044
1.052
1.119
1.202
1.616
1.725
2.605
7.611

Gap

0.462
0.196
0.080
0.241
0.065
0.008
0.067
0.083
0.414
0.109
0.880
5.006

In Lap
12
8

11
5

12
7
8
8

11
12
4
7

10

km/h
146,952
146,327
146,063
145,955
145,633
145,546
145,535
145,446
145,335
144,787
144,643
143,492
137,281

Printed: 10.07.2012 19:33:08

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH

Magny Cours
Formula  BMW

Qualifiying

Qualifying started at 18:45:00

Piste GP Magny Cours 4,410 Km

10.07.2012 18:45

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course:

Steward Kenneth: Secretary of the meeting:


